Radiator Centre Ltd : 2 G
rand Parade, Polegate, East Sussex, BN
26 5H
G
w
w
w
.radiatorcentre.com

[ RT13 Vertical ] Round Tube Steel Radiator [Jan 2011]
[Dimensions in millimetres]
[Outputs: 90/70/20 Δt 60ºC EN442]
CODE Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
RT13 Single Vertical
RT13SV1044W 1000 440 50 84 723
RT13SV1051W 1000 512 50 84 845
RT13SV1058W 1000 584 50 84 965
RT13SV1244W 1200 440 50 84 849
RT13SV1251W 1200 512 50 84 990
RT13SV1258W 1200 584 50 84 1131
RT13SV1544W 1500 440 50 84 1039
RT13SV1551W 1500 512 50 84 1213
RT13SV1558W 1500 584 50 84 1386
RT13SV1844W 1800 440 50 84 1225
RT13SV1851W 1800 512 50 84 1429
RT13SV1858W 1800 584 50 84 1633
RT13SV2044W 2000 440 50 84 1347
RT13SV2051W 2000 512 50 84 1571
RT13SV2058W 2000 584 50 84 1797
CODE Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
RT13 Double Vertical
RT13DV1044W 1000 440 61 84 1060
RT13DV1051W 1000 512 61 84 1238
RT13DV1058W 1000 584 61 84 1414
RT13DV1244W 1200 440 61 84 1252
RT13DV1251W 1200 512 61 84 1461
RT13DV1258W 1200 584 61 84 1669
RT13DV1544W 1500 440 61 84 1531
RT13DV1551W 1500 512 61 84 1785
RT13DV1558W 1500 584 61 84 2040
RT13DV1844W 1800 440 61 84 1800
RT13DV1851W 1800 512 61 84 2101
RT13DV1858W 1800 584 61 84 2400
RT13DV2044W 2000 440 61 84 1978
RT13DV2051W 2000 512 61 84 2308
RT13DV2058W 2000 584 61 84 2638
CODE Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
RT13 Single Vertical Chrome
RT13SV1039C 1000 392 50 84 573
RT13SV1048C 1000 488 50 84 716
RT13SV1058C 1000 584 50 84 859
RT13SV1539C 1500 392 50 84 822
RT13SV1548C 1500 488 50 84 1028
RT13SV1558C 1500 584 50 84 1234